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’ V | V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e P 51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3567 FAX: 6256 4315

Rig. No: 180607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R

Affilisted to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE FTELTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16
CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAPORE 078120

Ref CC8/LCR1B00B806/Ujal

Date 15-05-2018

Code: LCR
1. Palicy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SLC 4207L Veh. Inspected 5LJ 33230
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
LiH Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
]
5. General Information
Accident Date  D5/05/2018 [Inspection Date 15/05/2018
Survey held at PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING FTE LTD
57 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 5398216
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




= * PEGASUS

ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST/ ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation Var~ /ﬂ7/ ; ,&,/

From : Customer : Fas

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

CIO 51 DEFU LANE 10 18 SIN MING LANE /"///’ & oD

SINGAPORE 539216 #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960

Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN U(

Tel: Altn :

Email - Tel
B _?fz /L / /,7& =

Quotation No : Q0 18/05-1080 Quotation Date : 08/05/2018 Terms : 30 DAYS

Vehicle No : SLJ33230 Chassis No : JMEBNZ2ZABHD121480 Third Party Insurer :

&:: MAZDA 3 Date of Accident :

s : TP INSURER. AIG, INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SLC4207L, DATE OF ACCIDENT 05,05.2018

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNITPRICE | AMOUNT (SGD)|
1 REAR BUMPER A 1 1.075.0000 1.075.00 X
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT # 1 1 558,0000 55800 )
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER T 2 92,0000 184,00
4 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER A 1 2 74,0000 148,00
5  REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS A 4 4 6.0000 24.000¢
6  REAR BUMPER CLIPS A A 8 5,0000 40,00
7  REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET A 1 1 12 5000 12.50/{
8  REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR v A 2 51.0000 102.004%
9  N/SREAR BUMPER TOWCOVER A 1 18.0000 18.00 X
10 LESS 20% ITEM (1-8) 1 -432 3000 -432.30
11 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR A 1 1 480.0000 480,00 X
@2 710 REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 1 1200000 1 ~ 12000 ¥
13 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, 1 1200000 4 4 12000
GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR. ¥«
14  TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED 1 gooooo ' so00
15 PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY 1 es0.0000 / (> 65000
PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PART. ADJUST AND
REALIGN THE SAME
16 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION 1 6500000 2 (1) 65000
3 ol lify
I " _:|.|"|"1.']
JUHg MESUNAPY
rapt| 0 COMNTTTMON
Lt i siONSS Sub Total 3,809.20
e oo GST(7.00%) 266 64
e sl wopsoat L rae Comgany Tdkal (SGD) 4,075.84
Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Lid clo 5‘1 Defu'Lane 10 Slngapufe 538216
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BPARFETMNE Rahata Frmilng

 Enquire PAR#ICOE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:
Owner ID:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:
Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

. Engine No.:
Chassis No.:
Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

™ Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
7200G

SLJ3323D
MNo

15 May 2018
MAZDA

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

Blue

2016

P520404089
JM6BN22A8BH0121480
88.0 kW (118 bhp)
$17,091.00

06 Dec 2016

06 Dec 2016

0

$12,091.00

Yes
05 Dec 2026
$9,068.00

05 Dec 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$50,991.00

$43,623.00

$52,691.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 May 2018

nittps:divrlta.gov.sgitadvrilactionfenquireRebateyPublicBetoreDereginput TFLINLT IO _I0=F03040081 1

1



Asher Snﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Olea, Maricel <Maricel.Olea@aig.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 3:58 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: #30674757325G003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (Ol) AND SU 3323D (TP)
ON 05/05/2018

Dear Asher,

Please proceed as per your recommendation below,

Claimed Amount Recommended Amount
1. Cost of Repair (W/GST) $ 428.00 B 428.00
2. Loss of Rental (2days x $66.95) $ 13380
3. Loss of Income (2days x $100) $ 200,00 # 19290 =9,200.00 eys X 92095 = $100)
4. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 748 B 749
Total | § 769.39 |§ 569.39 ~ 635.49

Best Regards,

Maricel Dlea

AlG

semor Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

shenton Way #03-16 Singapore 079120

191826

maricel.olea@aig.com | www.aig.sg

100 Cielebrating 100 Years: o5

Visir to learn more.

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out
more

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email fond any ottachments) is confidentiol. If you are not the intended recipient, you must nat use or disseminate the infarmation. If you
hove received this email in error, please immediately notify me by “Reply” command and permanently delete the original ond any coples or printouts thereof,
Although this email and any ettachments are believed to be free of ony virus or ather defect thot might affect any computer system into which it (s received ond
opened, it ls the responsibility of the recipient to ensure thet It Is virus free ond no responsibility ks occepred by AlG far any loss o damage arising in any way from
irs uve.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 04, 2019 3:55 PM

To: Olea, Maricel

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: #3067475732SG003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (OI) AND SLJ 3323D (TP) ON
05/05/2018.



_This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.
Hi Maricel,
We refer to the above matter.

Third party is claiming as follow:

Claimed Amount [Recommended Amount
1. Cost of Repair (W/GST) § 42800 B 428.00
2. Loss of Rental (2days x $66.95) 5 133.90
3. Loss of Income (2days x $100) $ 200,00 153,90.~'$:200:00 {2days x 30696, ~ $100)
4. LTA/GIA Search Fee § 748 B 749
Total [ § 769.39 | 569.39 ~ 635.49
Thank You.,
fest Regards.
Asher Sng | Cove Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: S841-605) | emall: gshenng@kkgulo.com | fax: 4741-4108
Bik 51. Paya Ubl Indusirial Park. Ubl Avenga 1, #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 3:40 PM

To: Olea, Maricel <Maricel.Olea@aig.com>

Subject: RE: #30674757325G003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LC 4207L (O1) AND SL 3323D (TP) ON 05/05/2018.

Hi Maricel,

We refer to our tele-conversation.

Third party repairer have quite a hard time to get the booking slip, however after reviewing the matter third party GIA
did stated the passenger's name.



Type Of Accidont COLLISION - HEAD TD REAR
Waather Condiions CLEAR
Road Surtace DRY

Was any lntmign vehicle involved in this sccldent? NO
Number of vahicles involved in the acodent
Was any body injured in tha Accidant? NO

mmumw

Was any other malerial o property damaged?  YES
| have boen approached Dy unknown personis)
sohcting ofering NO

accident claimy sssistance.
Numoer of Passengers (Inchuding Dervar] 3
' NAME.  : ANDYIRWADY
GENDER . MALE
Fessenwd NAME P



Re: Witness Statement for the incident between car SLJ3323D &
SLC4207L

Dear Sir/Mdm,
My name is Andy Irwady, | would like to be the witness for Mr Han
Poh Boon William.

On the 5th of May 2018, at 4.15pm, | was travelling on a grab car
driven by Mr Han (SLJ3323D) from Yishun Ave 9 to Segar Road.
Around 4.30pm, at the junction traffic light at Woodlands Ave 9
before entering BKE(SLE) we stopped at the red light. Once it turned
to green, we were waiting for the front vehicle to move, suddenly
the car from behind (SLC4207L, Toyota Vios) moved forward and
knock into our car rear.

After the incident, both drivers drove to road shoulder to exchange
contacts & nobody was injured. Afterwards, Mr Han continue to
drive me to my destination.

Upon will be my statement, any further question you can contact me
at 8666 0646

Your Sincerely,

Mr Andy Irwady
(Witness)

In view on above information we would like to process to offer and settle with third party at best.

Thank You.



Best Reqards;

Asher Sng | Case Handier

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phione: 484 1-6051 | emal: gshecngfikkguto.com | fox 4741-4108
Bl 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Olea, Maricel <Maricel.Qlea@alg.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 3:29 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #30674757325G003#023#4# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (O1) AND 5L 3323D (TP) ON 05/05/2018.

Dear Asher,
Please send them a chaser.

Best Regards,

Maricel Olea

AlG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
el +{65) 6419 1826

maricel.olea@alg.com | www.alg.sg

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out
more

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emoil fand any ottochments) is confidential. if you are nor the intended recipient, you murt not use or disseminote the information. [f you
have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by “Reply” command and permanently delete the arigingl and any coples or printouts thereaf
Although this email and any attochments are belleved to be free of any wires or other defect thot might offect ony computer system into which It I3 received and
opened, It i the responuibility of the reciplent ro ensure that it is wrus free and no responsibility is occepted by AIG for any loss or domoge arising in any woy from
Iy e

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mallto: AsherSng@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, September 04, 2019 2:33 PM

To: Clea, Maricel
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: #30674757325G003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (OI) AND SLJ 3323D (TP) ON
05/05/2018,

I'his message is from an external sender; be cantious with links and attachmenis.,
Hi Maricel,

We refer to the email below.



We are still pending for the booking slip that you requested for from third party.

Thank You

Bas! Regards
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Aulo Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 5841-5351 | email: gshesng@ikkoudo.com | fox: 6741-4108

Blic 51, Paya Ut Industrial Pork, Ul Avenue |, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Qlea, Maricel <Maricel.Olea@ale.com>

Sent: Saturday, 31 August 2019 6:42 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: #30674757325G003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (OI) AND SU 3323D (TP) ON 05/05/2018.

Dear Asher,
Any update on this case?

Best Regards,
Maricel Olea

AlG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapare 079120

lel +{65) 6319 1826

maricel.olea @alg com | www.aig sg

100 Celebrating 100 Years: o,

Visit to learn more.

AlG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out
maore

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email fand any ottachments) is confidential, if you are nof the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you
hawe received this email i error, pleose immediotely notify me by “Reply” commeand and permanently delete the original eod any copies or printouts thereof
Altfiough this email and any ottochments are believed to be free of eny virus or other defect thot might affect ony computer system into which it 5 received amd
apened, it i the responsibility of the recipieat to ensure that if s virus free ond no responsibility is ocoepred by AlG for any loss or demage arising in any way from
MY pse

From: Olea, Maricel

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 9:21 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: #30674757325G003#023# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (OI) AND SU 3323D (TP) ON 05/05/2018.

6



" Dear Asher,
Please ask for proof that this witness Mr Andy was indeed the passenger when the accident occurred.
Once we have the booking slip, kindly proceed to settle the TP claim at 5400 all-in.

Best Regards,

Maricel Olea

AlG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

T8 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +|65) 6419 1826

maricel.olea@aig.com | www.3lE.SE

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

AIG Asla Paclfic won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out
maore

IMPOATANT NOTICE:

The information in this email {and any attachments) is confidential, If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you
howe recelved this emall in error, plense Immediotely notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original end eny coples or printouts thereof
Althaugh this emaoill ond ony attechments are believed (o be free of any virus or other defect thot might affect ony computer system into which It s received and
opened, it is the respansibility of the reciplient fo emsure thot it iv virus free ond no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loxs or damage ariting in any way from
b8 wie.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 3:18 PM

To: Olea, Maricel

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your Ref: 30674757325G, ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (OI) AND SL1 33230 (TP) ON
05/05/2018.

I'his message is from an external sender; be eautious with links and attachments.

Your Ref: 306747573256

Hi Maricel,

We refer to the above matter,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L (D1) AND SL! 3323D (TP) ON 05/05/2018,

Our insured reported no contact between both vehicle, third party report insured driver rear ended his vehicle.

Enclosed a copy of the third party witness statement for your easy reference, uploaded in merimen



. Third party vehicle suffer minor damaged our surveyor recommended $400 labour repair cost.
In view on above we are of the opinon that the liability is not in our insurser favor, wish to settle the case at best,
Please let us have your instruction / approval if any.

Thank You.

Best Regaords,
Asher Sng | Cawe Handier

LEE Avte Comsultants Ple Lid

phone: §841-5051 | emall: gsherng@kkoulo.com | fox: 4741-4108
Bk 51. Poyo Ubl Indusiriol Pork. Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email {and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply"
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The infarmation in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply"
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it Is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have recelved this email in error, please immediately notify me by “Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof, Although this emall and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from Iits use.
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_ PFEGASUS .
9A Lok Yang Singapore 628628 Tel: 6858 1846 / HP 9628 6508
¢/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Fax: 6858 0877
ownef SM053053¢€ nare 01682013
Vour Ref S-C203FL

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Claims Department -Executive In Charge
ALE Asio pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Oear Sir/Madam,

Q 323323p | 9LC40FL N 05-05.381
(Pl We)

Refer to the above accident ond please acknowledge receipt of This letter within 14 days.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

It oppears that the accident wes coused by your insured. Enclosed documents fo substontiate our client's
property domaged claim as our client had autherized us to quantify. To oct and 1o reach settlement within &
weeks on their behalf: -

i Original Tax-invoice number w‘&l ok-1103 O palice report / police result

’,.f Certificote Of Insurance £rVehicle search result
O Letter from Grob _PrAuthorisation To Act - Hirer 4 Gluuer
o Dorfal  Tovikd
*Survey under insurance \nstruction dd
a) Cost of repair (inclusive 65T) $ 428 .00
B)  Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Repert fees / Reparting fees s 39
€) Loss of rental __ = days © SME $ 133-40
) Lass of earnings /rental fees _—_doys @ § 10080 §_ 0000
f) Administrative charges to negotiate settlement ] il
[ Waive (f 100% offer made within ccknowledge timefrome)
Total 5 q-&q aq

* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in This claim,
If you are agreeshle to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client’s signature and payment

issued directly to * Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd” within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,
Sharon Ow
Email claime@pegesusengry comag



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 July 2019 2:47 PM

To: eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg; Insurance @lioncityrentals.com.sg
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 4207L AND 5U 33230 on 05/05/2018
Dur Ref: CC6/LCR18008R06/Uea3

29 JULY 2019

LCRF PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT IN IN 4 230 on 05 2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resalve the claim against

you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate
for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please cantact us

within 7 days fram the date of this letter,

Please call us if you have further gueries.

Thank You.

Best Regords

Ashet Sng | Cowm Hondler

LEK Aule Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | amod: gineang@ikeguto.com | fox 474)1-4108
Bl 51, Paya Ubi Industricd Park, Uk Avenue |, #02-25 | 5(408733)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD

FROM: OWNER OF VEHICLE NUMBER __ S 233D
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLc420e7 L
Weedlapels denue 2 on  85.05.clg

ALONG/AT

We hereby authorize you to act on our behalf in pursuance of our claim for all domages during
the repair arising out of the above accident.

This letter serve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT .

We also hereby authorize oll agreed settlement payment be mode in favour to PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.

MName : Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

CoRegNo  : 2016172006

Address . 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Contact . 6655 0005
Date , JB03.D0\K

Signature




AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTELTD

FROM: HIRER OF VEHICLE NUMBER SLY 33230

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLLC 407

ALONG/AT UGudfsz Plue,n-.-: 3

I hereby authorize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental /
earnings during the repair arising cut of the above accident.

This letter serve as the "AUTHORITY TO ACT",

We also hereby authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in fovour to PEGASUS
ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD.

H{In ﬂ}L Buun UFU"J'IM

Neme
N 67014774 C

address  + 204 [epot Road H0S-48 SCI1096406
. 661 124y

L b5 20

Hirer



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD (“the workshop”) hereby confirm
thut we/T have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre

Lid LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect 10 the amount
claimed for S$428.00 (Repair Cost), 5§200.00 (Loss of Use/lemsely, $$7.49 (Disbursement) for
vehicle no. SLJ 3323D that was damaged pursuant o the accident which occurred on 05/0572018

(date) along WOODLANDS AVE 3 TURNING TO SLE/BKE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLC
4207

This is pursuant (o the inspection conducted on 1505/2018 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD (“the third
party claimant™) of vehicle no. SL.J 33230 maoke the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l
have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third panty claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnily AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid for all damages,
loss and/ar expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party cluimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs andor rental andfor luss of use pursuant to the damage (o SLJ
3323D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confinn that the agreement reached above is in full and final senlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant”™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without

prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exelusive jurisdiction over any dispute ansing out of the same.

Duted this 7{3 (day) of :I;Il’{f (month) Iﬂ_fiwem
LKK | | CM/\, /0

N e / Cﬂé . \Lh‘_ﬂt’
——
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “ife workshop” (with chop)

“The contents of this docemend spply 1o vehicla
damages only. All personal<njuries and
damages arising (he7yirom are excludad o
fhe amt and appication of this docurent ”



% ‘ -— GST / ROC Company No : 201101753¢C
—
= Third Party Insurer AlG
*1 CASLS insured's Veh No SLCa207L
14 Date of accident : 05.05.2018
Grab Rentals Pte Ltd
1B Sin Ming Lane
#01-08 Midview City Tax Invoice No IV1B/06-1103
Singapore 573960 Invoice Date : 16.06.2018
Vehicle Model Mazda 3 Sedan 1.5
Vehicle No : SL3323D0
Chassis No : IMEBN22ABHO121480
Pages ' 1of1
DESCRIPTION ) AMOUNT
TO PARTS BY PARTS REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR 5 400.00
Sub Total 5 400.00
GST [7.00%) 5 28.00
Total 5 428,00

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

.ﬁ.uthgpléd Signature (Company Stamp)

if you have enquiries concerning this invoice, please contact Mr. Alvin or Mr. \Wee at Tel: (65) 6858 1846
Mailing Address : Pegasus Engineering@Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

E-mail ; claims@pegasusengrg.com.sg




Grao

Rentals
Our Ref. GR-ACC-201702
01 June 2017
Pagasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd Malling Address
No. 51 Defu Lana 10 18 Sin Ming Lane,
Singepaore 538216 #01-08 Midview City,
Singapore 573880

Co. No. 2016817200G

To whom |1 may concern,
Re: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims.

With regards o the above subject matter, we are pleased to inform you our Grab Renial rate
for our various vehicles which are as follows:

| SiNo. |Make & Model Dally Rental Rates (S§)
o1 Toyota Prius 1,798cc, B0kw. 120bhp, Automatic $79.85
0z Mazda 3 1.5 (A) Sedan 6695
03 Missan Qashgal 1.2L $7B.85
D4 Honda Vezel 1.5L $77.85
0s Honda Vezel 1.5L Hyborid $84.95
06 Toyata Vios 1.5L $66.95

Fiease note that the ahove stated rats is our daily rental rate to our drivers, For your necessary
actions on third party accident clalms on loss of rental.

Yours faydv.
L

Tay Chea Weea
Grab Rantal Pie Ltd
f

GRAB Singapore
Pagelofi



Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information | Vehicle No. 5SLC42071 As At 05 May 2018/ 16:30:00)

Low Firm Search Detalls

Search Ressom Inmirance claim in relation to traffic accident
Law Firm Case No. PET(ALVINIELSI323D

Current Owner Detalls

Orwrer D Type: COmpany

Onwirer 1D 201824597K

Crwmnigr Name: LCRFPTELTD

Registered Address Type:  Private Residential (non-Condo Apt / non-House)
Registered Block/House Mo 60

Registered StrestMame:  ANSON ROAD

Registered Linit No: Fli-01

Reglstered Bullding Name:  MAPLETREE ANSON

Registared Postal Code: o7%914

Current Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo SLCA20TL
“alke Description/Medel:  TOYOTA /VIOS E GRADE 15 AT
* inmurance Company Name:  AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD.

7/5/201R



Merimen e-Claims

Fastinng

Page 1 of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

EEI.ADI SUBFOLDER TRACKING —
| Cuze himtifima Ext Suvervitted Adt] Asmagred Agj Ryt Ad] Subrmitted Ins Auth'ed Sratus
|16 My 2018 15May 2018 sga00.00 £5400.00 panaG tor Survy
2ait eg | Boit Ad) Rt | g extmatms | | view 2ze | Cancel Case |

Main

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Crested by adjustar]
Tnayred: LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: 201624557
sapin ’
Clnmmant: | ORAS RENTALS PTELTD, Co. Reg. No.: 2016172006
Vehicls Reg, _ | o5/05/2018 00:00 - |59
No.: §LJ3323D Date of Loss: !{u Moniths and 29 Days From LTA Reg Dats (Man ¥ri]
|
Claim Type: | TP / 306747573256 Nt e | 0999984768
Vehicle Reg
Paiicy No.
Mo, SLCA207L AZSOESTERMKF
S — (Claimant}:
Exoess:
Repairer: Pegasus Englnesring & Trading Fie Lid (HQ) 51 DEFU LANE 10, 539216 Defu Lane - Tel: 685516846
Handing | AYG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000 .. [Handied by Oles, Maricel] Maricel Olea @aig. com
[imants | MS1G Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel. <65 6827 7888
Adjustar: LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel' 6256-3561 . [Handied by MARCUS CHUA| .. [Final Rpt due 24/05/2018]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | Compose Case mail |
+ AIG_SG (11/0%3018): Re: Mo DI GIA Report
« AIG_SG (16/05/2018): Mo DI GIA Report
+ AIG_SG (18/05/2018); Request To Upload TP GIA Report

Ne results

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=
Due Date  Priority  Type

view Al | Sesrch Tasks | Comate Mew Task | Comelete |
Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dane?

Task Group Subject

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuscaction=d... 8/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLI3323D (30674757315G)
[SLC4207L)
TP
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
May 5 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Upisad Documants |  Upioad Photos | Compose sew Letter |  upioes vides |  upses Ause | View [View n Browsar| ~ |
Letters/ Correspondences I ~] B
Mo | Finalizsg On LEK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |(Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown 0
Photos/Images Gperpage ] @
N0 | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd {HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 [15/05/18 15:22 | Chassis Number 0| ediec | A
2 |15/05/18 15:22 Odometer Reading 0| i=awc | A
3 |15/05/18 15:23 Ganeral View 0D wears | &
4 |15/05/18 15:2 General View 0| weawsc | A
£ |15/05/18 15:23 General View D | loadirc | &
6 | 15/05/1815:23 | Genersl View 0| lcadwc | A
7 |15/05/18 1523 Ganaral View 0| =aws &
8 |15/05/18 15:23 | General View 0 | saws |
G | 15/0%18 15:23 | General View 0 | oedrc | M
10 |15/05/18 15:27 | Ganeral View 0| teadwc | A
11 |15/05/18 1523 | General View 0 s | B
12 |15/05/18 15:23 | General View 0| tsedrs | &
13 |15/05/18 15:23 | General View O edws | M
14 |15/05/18 15:23 | Genersl View Q| et | A
15 |15/0%/18 15:23 | General View 0| bsdircs | A
16 |15/05/18 15:23 | General View 0| s | A
17 |15/05/18 15:23 | Genersl View 0| warc | B
18 |15/0%/18 15:23 | General View Q| weews | B |
19 |15/08718 15:23 | General View @ | wads | A
20 |15/05/18 15:73 | General View 0 | wadirc | B4
71 |15/05/18 15:23 | General View 0| waaws | A
27 |15/05/18 15:21 | General View 0| waawc | A
Documentation o oeee L] B
No | Relabel/Rearder | LK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HG) [ Thumbnall | Print
1 |27/05/18 10:26 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED g Load POF
2 |20/08/18 10:26 | TP GLA REPORT Load POF
3 |Da/07/18 14:27  |OIGIA ) | ioeaFoF
4 |31/10/18 18:30 | EMAIL TO AIG FOR INSTRUCTION Lead POF
5 |19/07/1915:12 | TP WITHNESS STATEMENT Load POF
& |16/09/19 17:5%  |LETTER 7O O g Load POF
7 |0B/10/16 11116 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
B |0B/10/19 11:16 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
9 |08710/19 11116 Release Voucher ) | LoadPOF
10 |08/10/19 11:16 RENTAL RATES Load 207
11 |0R/10/16 11116 | LTA SEARCH Load POF

112 0as10/19 11116 LoD o Load POF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST oast | Save | prine |

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 8/10/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

There are no document checklists configured.

Our Checkiist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HQ)

Show Remarks Tor L Handling Insurers
hipie: Bermarky are provate ynlss pag veaw il b eiSer parfes

FLE T rom ALG Axia Pacific Insurance PLG . LN DT Es
LEX 0wk height mossusemes aincs QU0 mesnboned me collision m his repart

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 8/10/2019



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
['hhl:lt No: SLC4207L (Insd veh) Model: AZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN L
$LJ3323D (TP veh) P.GEAT (A)
| Date of Accident: | 05/05/2018
Global Sum Sehlemuntl i [ 1 Yes ! [X] No
Repair Estimate ' § 4,075.84
Final Repair Cost ] 428,00
Loss of Use 8- 200,00 2.00 days at $100,00 per day
Rental (if any) S 0.00 days
LTA ! GIA Search Fea -1 T.49
Others: 'S 0.00
-1
Final Settlement Sum ik 63549

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicale
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (9%) Assassed Liability (*): (%)
* Assassed Liahilify fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd 3 B35.49
2) - 8
3 5|
4) 5|

08 Oct
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Data

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_d... 8/10/2019



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregne 1ssearises;

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Page 1 of 4

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCG/LCR18008806/UEA3C2
Data: 081072019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy Ne: 0899894768
Claimant .
Vehicle No : S5LJ3323D Insured Vehicle No : SLC4207L
Date of Loss: 05/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3068747573256
PTI | TIFICATION OF I
Reg No. SLJ3323D
Make & Model: MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN L SP.BEAT (A) Engine No: P520404088
Reg. Dale: 06/12/2016 (Man, Year: 2016) Chassis No. JMEBN22ABHO121480
Colour: Blue Odometer: 80881 km
Engine Capacity: 1486 cc
Markel ValueMew Car NIA
Price
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
T | F
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabls): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification: Mo  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Froni Tyre Size 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/680 R16
Front Lefi Side: Toyo 7 mm Rear Left Side Toyo 7 mm
Front Right Side: Toya 7 mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 7 mm
The above values epresani the remraiming lyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's Difference  DIff %)
Parts 2,200.20 0.00 2,20920 100.00
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 D.00
Labour 1,600.00 400.00 1.200.00 75.00
Painiwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0,00
Gross Total (S5) 3,809.20 400.00 3,409.20 B3.50
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 266.64 28.00 238 64 B9.50
Nett Amount (S§) 4,075.84 428.00 3,647.84 89.50
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x 55100.00/day) (S%) 200.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 7.49
Nett Liability (S$) 635.49
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15/05/2018
Date Inspected: 15/05/2018 Inspecied Al Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte
Lid (HQ)
51 DEFU LANE 10
Singapore 538216
Estimated Period of Repair 1.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 8/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report reprassrts our findlngs al the Ume and place of inspection stated hersin. Such inspection has been carmisd ouf fo the bes! of our
knowisdpe and abiity but any ofher Rabiity under any cifer crcomstances is haraby express!y sxciided

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 8/10/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Repair 1,075.00 FL “FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not Necessary 558 00FL “FL
3 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Not Necessary 184 .00 FL “~FL
4 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER Not Necessary 148 .00 FL *=FL
5 4 *‘REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS Not Necassary 24 0OFL *“FL
& @ *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Mot Mecessary 40,00 FL *.FL
T 1 “REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET Not Necessary 12.50FL “FL
8 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR Mot Necessary 102.00 FL *~FL
g 1 *N/S REAR BUMPER TOW COVER Mot Necessary 18.00 FL *FL
i0 1 *REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR Not Necessary 480.00FS *.FsS
=Franchae parl. 5=Spchetl. L=ListhemDisc
Sub Total (S5) 2,641.50 0.00
- List Item Discount on L ltems 20,00/20.00% (5%) 432.30 0.00
Total Parts (55) 2,209.20 0.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuscaction=g... 8/1072019



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairar's Amount
bour
1 TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR MNew 120.00 0.00
2 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR MNew 120.00 0.00
FITTINGS, TRIMINGS,GARNISH,FITTINGS AND OTHER ,TO
ENABLE REPAIR
3 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED Hew 80.00 0.00
@ PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE New 650.00 150.00
NECESSARY PORTION REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.
5 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED MNew 650.00 250.00
PORTION
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1.600.00 400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 8/10/2019



